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Agenda
Regular Meeting
Auburn Community Unit School District # 10
District Office
Wednesday, July 15, 2020 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER / PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

ADOPT THE AGENDA (ACTION)

COMMUNICATIONS

4-1.
4-2.

4-3.
4-4,

Recognitions

Opportunity for visitors to address the school Board concerning any agenda topic other than
personnel (5 minute limit per topic)

Communications

Spotlight

Closed Session (personnel)

CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS (ACTION)

6-1.

SASED Action Items

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING (ACTION)

7-1.
7-2.
7-3.

Regular Board Meeting of 6/17/2020
Closed Session and Seal of 6/17/2020
Special Board Meeting 7/6/2020

AUTHORIZATION OF PAYMENT OF BILLS  (ACTION)

8-1.
8-2.

School District Accounts Payable / Payroll
School Activity Accounts

APPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT  (ACTION)

9-1.
9-2.

Monthly Financial Report
Monthly Activity Accounts Report

Superintendent Report (INFORMATIONAL ITEMS)

10-1.
10-2.

District Updates
Cash Flow Analysis

OTHER BUSINESS (ACTION)

11-1.
11-2.
11-3.

11-4.
11-5.
11-6.

11-7.
11-8.
11-9.

11-10.
11-11.
11-12.
11-13.

First Reading of Board Policy 2:220 - School Board Meeting Procedure

First Reading of Board Policy 4:180 - Pandemic Preparedness; Management; and Recovery
First Reading of Board 7:40 - Nonpublic School Students, Including Parochial and Home-
Schooled Students

First Reading of Board 7:190 - Student Behavior

First Reading of Board 7:340 - Student Records

First Reading of Board 7:345 - Use of Educational Technologies; Student Data Privacy and
Security

Accept Resignation of HS Science Teacher - Jeff Smith

Accept Resignation of Varsity Volleyball Coach - Jeff Smith

Employ Varsity Volleyball Coach - Amanda O'Rourke

Set Hourly Pay for Substitute Support Staff / Bus Monitor / JH Secretary / JH Custodian
Accept Resignation of JH Asst Softball Coach - Sydney Thompson

Accept Resignation of JV Volleyball Coach - Katie Gardner

Employ JV Volleyball Coach - AJ (Albert) Hamm
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13.

11-14. Employ HS Science Teacher - Anna Sakash
11-15. Employ JH Softball Coach - Shane Butler
11-16. Employ JH Custodian - Gordon Painter

11-17. Accept Resignation of IT Teacher - Dave Farris

COMMUNICATIONS

12-1.  Opportunity of visitors to address the School Board concerning any agenda topic other than

personnel. (5 minute limit per topic)

ADJOURNMENT (Action)

%+ Items will be approved in consent agenda unless a board member requests that an item is pulled

out to be dealt with separately.

Next Board Meeting
August 12, 2020



